2017 Teacher Development Subcommittee Roster  (* indicates ‘official’ regional representative)
	Teacher Development
	Region 
	County 
	Email 
	 

	Mark Vigario
	3 *
	Sacramento
	mvigario@scoe.net
	Lead

	Tammy Bennett Nguyen
	10 *
	Mono    
	tnguyen@monocoe.org
	Co-Lead

	Karen Ricketts
	1 *
	Sonoma
	kricketts@scoe.org
	

	Unfilled
	2
	 
	 
	 

	Karen Chiechi
	3
	Sutter
	karen.chiechi@suttercoe.org
	

	Kimberly Lilienthal
	3
	Placer
	klilienthal@placercoe.k12.ca.us
	

	Martin (Marty) Martinez
	3
	Sacramento
	mmartinez@scoe.net
	

	Cheryl Agrawal
	4 *
	San Mateo
	cagrawal@smcoe.org
	 

	Kristine Vasquez
	5 *
	Monterey
	kvasquez@monterey.k12.ca.us
	 

	Diane Carnahan
	6 
	San Joaquin
	dcarnahan@sjcoe.net 
	 

	Christine Sisco
	6 *
	Stanislaus
	csisco@stancoe.org
	 

	Donna Glassman-Sommer
	7 *
	Tulare 
	donnags@tcoe.org 
	 

	Kim Uebelhardt
	8 *
	Ventura
	kuebelhardt@vcoe.org
	 

	Judy Levinsohn
	9 *
	Orange
	jlevinsohn@ocde.us
	 

	Barbara Howard
	10
	Riverside
	bhoward@rcoe.us
	 

	Mary Dolan
	11 *
	Los Angeles
	dolan_mary@lacoe.edu
	 

	David Simmons
	8
	Ventura
	dsimmons@vcoe.org
	PASSCo Rep
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